
SOLAX CHARGE
AUTOMATIC FOLDING MOBILITY SCOOTER

REMOTE CONTROL
AUTOMATIC FOLDING

ADJUSTABLE
REAR SUSPENSION

USB PORT FOR
CHARGING PHONE



Dealer Details

The Solax Charge is the first Solax that features a USB charging port that allows you to 
charge your phone or iPad. Other tech features include automatic folding, LED headlights, 
rear suspension, a digital dashboard that displays your speed, trip distance and battery 
life. A re-designed seat boasts a higher backrest with extra padding for additional 
comfort, while the armrests fold up for easier access. 

Weight With Batteries

Battery Weight

Heaviest Part

Weight Capacity

Adjustable Tiller Angle

Anti-Tip Mechanism

Battery

Battery Range

Maximum Speed

Motor

Number of Components

26kg

1.7kg

24.3kg

125kg

Yes

Rear Anti-Tip Wheels

24V/10ah Lithium

Up To 15km

6km/h

120W

1 + Battery

Solid - Puncture Proof

1000x550x865

410x550x690

480mm

170mm

38mm

430mm x 340mm

530mm

12°

1250mm

Rear Adjustable

Tyres

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Folded Dimensions (mm)

Distance Between Armrests

Drive Wheel

Ground Clearance

Seat Dimensions

Seat Height From Ground

Slope Ability

Turning Circle

Suspension

Colours Subject to Availability

SOLAX CHARGE
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SPECIFICATIONS

6-8 Imboon Street
Deception Bay, QLD, 4508

1300 368 085
qld@rehabandmobility.com.au


