SOLAX CHARGE

AUTOMATIC FOLDING MOBILITY SCOOTER







SOLAX CHARGE

AUTOMATIC FOLDING MOBILITY SCOOTER

The Solax Charge is the first Solax that features a USB charging port that allows you to charge your phone or iPad. Other tech features include automatic folding, LED headlights, rear suspension, a digital dashboard that displays your speed, trip distance and battery life. A re-designed seat boasts a higher backrest with extra padding for additional comfort, while the armrests fold up for easier access.

SPECIFICATIONS			
Weight With Batteries	26kg	Tyres	Solid - Puncture Proof
Battery Weight	1.7kg	Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	1000x550x865
Heaviest Part	24.3kg	Folded Dimensions (mm)	410x550x690
Weight Capacity	125kg	Distance Between Armrests	480mm
Adjustable Tiller Angle	Yes	Drive Wheel	170mm
Anti-Tip Mechanism	Rear Anti-Tip Wheels	Ground Clearance	38mm
Battery	24V/10ah Lithium	Seat Dimensions	430mm x 340mm
Battery Range	Up To 15km	Seat Height From Ground	530mm
Maximum Speed	6km/h	Slope Ability	12°
Motor	120W	Turning Circle	1250mm
Number of Components	1 + Battery	Suspension	Rear Adjustable



6-8 Imboon Street Deception Bay, QLD, 4508

1300 368 085 qld@rehabandmobility.com.au

Bay, QLD, 4508





Colours Subject to Availability

